           SR ELECTROSTEEL (P) LTD
Z-64, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-2, NEW DELHI -  110020
E-Mail :- srelectrosteel@gmail.com     Phone No. 011-41708257/58,  9810067143
TYPE TRAD E A B C D E F G H
EI NA ME HEIG HT E+I CENT RE LIM B LIMB W ID TH E W INDO W W IND O W  HT E HEIG HT I W IDT H
EI-25.4 # 32 25.6 19.15 6.4 3.2 6.34 12.75 15.95 3.2
EI-28 #28 mm 28 25 7.3 4 7 17 21 4
EI-29 # 1 29.2 27.33 8.53 4.42 6.3 18.52 22.94 4.42
EI-30 # 30MM 30 25 10 5 5 15 20 5
EI-35 # 35MM 35.6 30.6 9.7 5.1 7.85 20.33 25.48 5.1
EI-38.1 # 17 38.1 31.8 12.7 6.35 6.35 19.1 25.4 6.35
EI-41 # 17 SPL 41 33 12.7 5.8 8.4 21.4 27.2 5.8
EI-42-4H # 42 42 35 14 7 7 21 28 7
EI-48 # 12 47.7 39.75 15.9 7.95 7.95 23.85 31.8 7.95
EI-54 # 74 52.8 44 17.6 8.8 8.8 26.4 35.2 8.8
EI-54-4H #54 -H 54 45 18.0 9.0 9 27 36 9
EI-57 # 23 57 47.5 19 9.5 9.5 28.5 38 9.5
EI-60-4H # 30-H 60 50 20 10 10 30 40 10
EI-60 # 30 60 50 20 10 10 30 40 10
EI-66.6 # 45 66 55 22.2 11.1 11.1 33 44 11
EI-66.6-4H #45 -H 66.66 55.6 22.2 11.1 11.1 33.3 44.4 11.1
EI-76.2-4H # 15 76.2 63.5 25.4 12.7 12.7 38.1 50.8 12.7
EI-84-4H # 33 84 70 28 14 14 42 56 14
EI-86 # 33 SPL 86 72 26.1 13 17 46 59 13
EI-95.2-4H # 3 95.2 79.3 31.7 15.9 15.9 47.6 63.5 15.9
EI-105-4H # 105 105 87.5 35 17.5 17.5 52.5 70 17.5
EI-114-4H # 4 114 95 38 19 19 57 76 19
EI-133-4H #6B 133 110.8 44.3 22.2 22.2 66.5 88.7 22.2
EI-152.4-4H # 7 152.4 127 50.8 25.4 25.4 76.2 101.6 25.4
EI-165-4H #165 165 137.5 55.0 27.5 27.5 82.5 110 27.5
EI-184-4H # 8 184.2 171.5 50.8 25.4 41.3 120.7 146.1 25.4
EI-190.4-4H # 7B 190.4 158.7 63.5 31.7 31.7 95.2 126.9 31.7
EI-228.6-6H # S-9 228.6 190.5 76.2 38.1 38.1 114.3 152.4 38.1
EI-235-6H # 8B 235 196.8 76.3 38 41.3 120.7 158.8 38
EI-266-6H # 8C 266.6 222.2 88.9 44.4 44.4 133.3 177.7 44.4
EI-304.6-6H # 100 304.8 254.0 101.6 50.8 50.8 152.4 203.2 50.8
EI-381-6H # 200 381 317.5 127 63.5 63.5 190.5 254 63.5
B
A
H
F
G
H
D E C E D
fig-1
TRANSFORMER LAMINATION - EI-SINGLE PHASE (fig-1)
TH ICKNESS G R AD E M AXIM U M
w at t s/  kg
at  1.5 t /50 hz
0.35 35A 270 2.7
35A 300 3
35A 360 3.6
0.5 50C1000 5.5
50C800 4.5
50C600 3.75
50C470 3
50C400 2.5
  S
R E
LE
CTRO
ST
EEL
(P
) L
TD
TYPE TRADE A B C D E F G H
3- PHASE NAME mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
95.2 3TP 95.2 79.3 15.9 15.9 15.9 63.5 23.8 15.9
114 4TP 114 95.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 76.0 28.5 19.0
133 6B TP 133 110.8 22.2 22.2 22.2 88.7 33.25 22.2
152.4 7 TP 152.4 127.0 25.4 25.4 25.4 101.6 38.1 25.4
184.1 8 TP 184.3 171.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 146 54.05 25.4
190.4 7B TP 190.4 158.7 31.7 31.7 31.7 126.9 47.6 31.7
228.6 9 TP 228.6 190.5 38.1 38.1 38.1 152.4 57.15 38.1
235 8B TP 235 196.8 38 38 38 158.8 60.3 38
266.6 8C TP 266.6 222.2 44.4 44.4 44.4 177.8 66.65 44.4
304.6 100 TP 304.6 254.0 50.8 50.8 50.8 203.2 76.15 50.8
TRANSFORMER LAMINATION- UI- SINGLE PHASE(fig -3)
           SR ELECTROSTEEL (P) LTD
B
A
H
F
G
D
G
C E
(fig - 2)
A
G
B
F
C D E
(fig - 3)
TRANSFORMER LAMINATION- EI- THREE PHASE (fig-2)
TYPE TRADE A B C D E F G
UI NAM E mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
UI-30-4H # 30U I 30 50 10 10 10 10 40
UI-39-4H # 39U I 39 65 13 13 13 13 52
UI 42-4H # 42 UI 42 70 14 14 14 14 56
UI 48-4H # 48 UI 48 80 16 16 16 16 64
UI-95-4H # 3UI 95 158.4 31.7 31.7 31.7 31.7 126.8
UI 120 -4H # 120 U I 120.7 201.1 40.2 40.2 40.2 40.2 160.8
UI-114-4H # 4UI 114 190 38 38 38 38 152
UI -133-4H # 6 BUI 133 221.6 44.3 44.3 44.3 44.3 177.2
UI-152-4H # 7UI 152.4 254 50.8 50.8 50.8 50.8 203.2
UI-171-4H # 7AUI 171.4 285.6 57.1 57.1 57.1 57.1 228.4
UI-190.4-4H # 7BUI 190.4 317.4 63.5 63.5 63.5 63.5 254
UI-228-4H # S-9UI 228.6 381 76.2 76.2 76.2 76.2 304.8
UI-266.6-4H # 8CU I 266.6 444.4 88.9 88.9 88.9 88.9 355.6
UI-304.6-4H # 100 -UI 304.6 507.6 101.5 101.5 101.5 101.5 406
F
  S
R E
LE
CTRO
ST
EEL
(P
) L
TD